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Sandra Vicki Clarke

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Sandra Vicki Clarke
Postcode S014 3TJ

Date of birth June 1955

Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BACS BUREAU LIMITED

ONLINE PAYROLLS LIMITED
ONLINE PAYROLL LIMITED
FINANCIAL TEMPS LIMITED
CMA FINANCIAL TEMPS LIMITED
ACCOUNTANCY RECRUITMENT

LIMITED
FINANCIAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
EYE SPY IMAGES LIMITED

CMA FINANCIAL RECRUITMENT
LIMITED
RED DIARY LIMITED

CMA FINANCIAL RECRUITMENT
BASINGSTOKE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06412340

04294069

04294065

03380673

03359987

03260171

03259901

Number
05904104

05738121

04135025

03377366

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905355971

905355971

Meridians House 7 Ocean Way
Ocean Village

Southampton

Hampshire

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/10/2007 Company
Secretary
31/12/2006 Company
Secretary
01/01/2006 Company
Secretary
04/06/1997 Company
Secretary
28/04/1997 Company
Secretary
08/10/1996 Company
Secretary
07/10/1996 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/08/2006 Company
Secretary

28/04/2006 12/03/2019 Director

03/01/2001 Company
Secretary
20/06/2000 Company
Secretary



